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Al Nahda National School (Girls) Calendar AY 2021-2022

Sun 15/08/2021 Administrative Staff return to work
Wed 18/08/2021 Supervisors return to work
Sun 22/08/2021 Teachers Report to School
Sunto Thurs |22 t0 26/08/2021 Plenary Session and Teacher Orientation
Mon 23/08/2021 Online Welcome Meetings for New Students & Parents - Primary
Tue 24/08/2021 Online Welcome Meelings for New Studernits & Parents - Secondary
Wed-Thurs |25-26/08/2021 Online Google Classroom Workshops for New Students & Parents
Sun 29/08/2021 Students Report to School Grades 1-2 & Grades 7-8
E Mon 30/08/2021 Students Report to School Grades 3-6 & Grades 9-10
T} Mon 30/08/2021 Online Parent Information Evening - Secondary - Grades 7-8
— Tue 31/08/2021 Students Report to School KG2 & Grades 11-12
}ﬂ Tue 31/08/2021 Online Parent Information Evening - Secondary - Grades 9-10
s Wed 1/9/2021 Students Report to School KG1
= Wed 1/9/2021 Online Parent Information Evening - Secondary - Grades 11-12
E Mon 6/9/2021 Online Parent Information Evening - Primary - KG
Tue 7/9/2021 Online Parent Information Evening - Primary - English/Math/Science
Frito Thurs |01/10 to 18/11/2021 _|Cambridge Board Exams Commence (IGCSE-AS-A Level) Grades 10-11-12 British
Mon-Tue 04-05/10/2021 Online Parents/Teacher Meetings - Girls School - Secondary
Mon to Wed |11 t0 13/10/2021 Online Parents/Teacher Meetings - Girls School - Primary
Sun to Thurs [17 to 21/10/2021 Half Term Break
| Wed to Thurs |24/11to 09/12/2021 [Trimester 1 Exams
Wed-Thurs |01-02/12/2021 COMMEMERATION DAY - MARTYR'S DAY [ UAE NATIONAL DAY HOLIDAY
Sunto Thurs |05 to 09/12/2021 Assessment Week - Primary
Sun to Sat (12 to 30/12/2021 FIRST TRIMESTER WINTER BREAK
g Sun 2/1/2022 Beginning of Trimester 2
’Ec Mon 10/1/2022 Report Cards - Trimester 1 (online)
T} Tue-Wed  |11-12/01/2022 Online Parents/Teacher Meetings - Girls School - Secondary
= | MontoWed |17to 19/01/2022 Online Parents/Teacher Meetings - Girls School - Primary
m Sunto Thurs |02 to 06/01/2022 Mock | Exams (Grade 12 British)
E Sunto Thurs |02 to 13/01/2022 Mock I Exams (Grades 10-11 British)
= | Sunto Thurs |13 to 17/02/2022 Half Term Break
E Sunto Thurs |20 to 24/03/2022 Assessment Week - Primary
SuntoSat [27/03 - 03[04/2022 SECOND TRIMESTER SPRING BREAK
Sun 10/4/2022 Beginning of Trimester 3
Sun to Thurs [10 to 14/04/2022 Mock Il Exams (Grade 12 British)
Sunto Thurs |10 to 21/04/2022 Mock Il Exams (Grades 10-11 British)
Mon 18/04/2022 Report Cards - Trimester 2 (online)
! Thurs 21/04/2022 Last Teaching Day - Grades 10-11-12 British
C‘P Mon to Fri |25/04 to 10/06/2022 | Cambridge Board Exams Commence (IGCSE-AS-A Level) Grades 10-11-12 British
L} | TuetoThurs |03-05/05/2022 *EID AL FITR HOLIDAY
= Sun 12/6/2022 Graduation Ceremony Grade 12 (Subject to change)
m Tue 14/06/2022 Last Day for KG1
E Wed-Thurs [15-16/06/2022 Graduation Ceremonies - KG2 (Subject to change)
= | WedtoWed |151029/06/2022 Trimester 3 - End of Year Exams
E Sunto Thurs |19 to 23/06/2022 Assessment Week - Primary
Tue to Mon  |30/06 to 04/07/2022|Make-Up Exams
Mon 4/7/2022 Last Day for Students
Thurs 7/7/2022 Last Day for Staff
Thurs 14/07/2022 Online Report Cards K-11/Report Cards Distribution for Grades 12HS Only-Trimester 3

*ISLAMIC HOLIDAYS ARE SUBJECTED TO LUNAR CALENDAR*

Online PD Staff Training Sessions ongoing throughout the year. Dates for on-campus face-toface trianing will b& announced in

asser Najia - 05/07/2021
Thtal=183 Teaching Days
ance for designated staff
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